09/24/2006 06:28 PM

Cherry Log Christian Church(Disciples of Christ)
Selected Names, Addresses and Phones

Page: 1

GIFFORD, Emily
GIFFORD, Walter
MULLIN, Hugh
MULLIN, Poullain
FERER, Barbara
WOODS, Del
SMITH, Donn
SMITH, Nancy
FOX, Jennifer
FOX, Wendell
LEWIS, Helen
FIOCCO, Judy
HADDEN, Claire
JONES, Larry
HILD, Bill

HILD, Irene
WEILAND, Jim

WEILAND, Judy

Record Count: 18

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

02/21/1999

02/21/1999

04/25/1999

04/25/1999

05/16/1999

05/16/1999

06/13/1999

06/13/1999

08/29/1999

08/29/1999

09/12/1999

09/26/1999

09/26/1999

09/26/1999

10/17/1999

10/17/1999

11/07/1999

11/07/1999



