09/24/2006 06:28 PM Page: 1

GIFFORD, Emily	Joined	02/21/1999
GIFFORD, Walter	Joined	02/21/1999
MULLIN, Hugh	Joined	04/25/1999
MULLIN, Poullain	Joined	04/25/1999
FERER, Barbara	Joined	05/16/1999
WOODS, Del	Joined	05/16/1999
SMITH, Donn	Joined	06/13/1999
SMITH, Nancy	Joined	06/13/1999
FOX, Jennifer	Joined	08/29/1999
FOX, Wendell	Joined	08/29/1999
LEWIS, Helen	Joined	09/12/1999
FIOCCO, Judy	Joined	09/26/1999
HADDEN, Claire	Joined	09/26/1999
JONES, Larry	Joined	09/26/1999
HILD, Bill	Joined	10/17/1999
HILD, Irene	Joined	10/17/1999
WEILAND, Jim	Joined	11/07/1999
WEILAND, Judy	Joined	11/07/1999

Record Count: 18